
ABOUT OUR MEMBERS

Member Survey

Industry Overview
Manufacturing

Agriculture

Accommodation /Hospitality

Retail

Restaurant/Food Service

Finanical Services /Banking

Professional Services

Real Estate/Property Management

Media (Print, Broadcast, Electronic/Other)

Healthcare

Teacher/Educator/Professor or Academic

Public Official (Elected or Appointed)

Not-For-Profit

Other

5%

7%

12%

11%

6%

6%

3%

3%

7%

1%

1%

15%

25%

22%

Years in Business 
How long ACCI Members have been in business

< 1 year

1-2 years

3-5 years

6-10 years

11-15 years

16-20 years

20+ years

of members have been 
in business 20+ years
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6-25 26-50 51-100+

19% 23%

28%
5%

5%

3%

3% 4%9%

6-10 26-30
31-50 100+

51-99

11-15

21-25
16-20

2-5

1

of member businesses 
have10 or less employees

7070%%

20 
23



ABOUT OUR MEMBERS CONTINUED

Top issues 
facing member 
businesses 
today

State of the Economy 47%

Attracting and retaining employees 41%

Dealing with State and  
Local agencies/government 28%

Effectively engaging with technology 28%

Finding new customers 28%

Marketing/Advertising 
Social Media 23%

Payroll & other taxes 20%

Lack of resources 17%
?

Competition 16%

Access to Capital 7%



MEMBER ENGAGEMENT

Chamber Events

Members attended 
Chamber Events

The key issues members would 
like to see the Chamber 
advocating on their behalf

Members engaged in these initiatives:

Events Attended

Key issues for 
advocacy

Chamber Initiatives

Coffee & Connect

Leadership Forum

Great Southern Women Events

State Budget Breakfast

International Women's Day

Member BBQs

Lunch and Learn Sessions

Golf Day

Other

93%

35%

28%

24%

24%

17%

14%

7%

5%

2%

10%

Business After Hours

Great Southern Business Awards

Business & Community 
Directory 49%

None of these 
listed 39%

Member Email 
Promotions 16%

Local Advantage 12%

Business Growth  
Program 4%

CCIWA IR/HR Services 3%

Members attended  
Business After Hours

 

LABOUR MARKET 
SHORTAGES 43%

BUY LOCAL INITIATIVES 38%

LINKING EDUCATION SKILLS 
WITH INDUSTRY 29%

DEREGULATION OF RETAIL 
TRADING HOURS 27%

INDIVIDUAL INDUSTRY ISSUES 12%

HOUSING 38%

TOURISM 28%

OTHER 15%

MIGRATION 15%

CHILDCARE OPTIONS 18%

RENTAL COSTS 19%



WHAT MEMBERS SAY ABOUT ACCI

Recommendation
Likelihood of members recommending the ACCI 
to another business or friend? 

Not  
Likely

9% 28%

63%

Likely
Highly  
Likely

Performance Rating

Very  
Effective

Ineffective

Effective

500 Members

Somewhat 
Effective
23%

3%

15%

58%

How members rate overall performance of ACCI How members rated initiatives the 
Chamber is doing effectively

Effectiveness of Initiatives

87%

68%

62%

56%

56%

51%

46%

40%

Providing networking opportunities

Promoting the interests of the business community

General Advocacy

Support in growing a strong local economy

Other

All of the above

Creating partnerships in the community 
that support members

Representing the interests of business 
with government


